
St. Clair County Bus Driver  
Initial Training Schedule 

2023 -2024  

 

Date Timer Location Instructor 
 

Saturday, July 8, 2023 
8:00am 

 –  
4:00pm 

Illinois Central 
Caseyville 

8203 Bunkum Rd. 

Bill Stevenson 
&  

Cindi Souza 

Monday, August 7, 2023 
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Bill Stevenson 

Monday, September 11,2023 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Sharon O’Brien 

Monday, October 9, 2023 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Bill Stevenson 

Monday, November 13, 2023 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Sharon O’Brien 

Monday, December 4, 2023 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Bill Stevenson 

 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Sharon O’Brien 

Monday, February 5, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Bill Stevenson 

Monday, March 11, 2024 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Sharon O’Brien 

Monday, April 1, 2024 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Bill Stevenson 

Monday, May 6, 2024 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

6:00-10:00 P.M 
6:00-10:00 P.M. 

St. Clair County 
Regional Office of 

Education 

 
Sharon O’Brien 

No classes will be held in the 
month of June. 

  Instructors are subject to 
change. 

 


